
Platinum Dance Competition - Spartanburg, SC  
Adjudications: HG = High Gold P= Platinum PP= Platinum Plus  
 
Judges Awards 

-​ Emma Grace Bolding (Knock on Wood) - “Wow - Watch Out World!” 
-​ Miriam Barker (Sweet Dreams) - “Awesome Attack” 
-​ Tinsley & Caden Kemp (You Are Enough) - “Super Hero Strength” 
-​ Scarlett Cooke, Rivers Johnston, Juliett Knipfing (Us) - “Ready For The Real World” 
-​ HammerTime - “Attitude for Days” 
-​ Katie Bearfield (For Lovers) - “Fierce Floorwork” 
-​ Mary Claire Murdock (The Truth) - “Joy of Life” 
-​ Astronomical - “On Point Accents & Transitions" 
-​ Be Our Guest - "Practically Perfect Props & Pictures” 
-​ Blakely Broadwell, Emma Grace Bolding, Delaney Guy (I’m A Woman) - “Sass & Spice” 

 
Petite/Junior Solo/Duet/Trio Adjudications (All Levels) 
POPULAR - Lily Ann Floyd P 
SPICEY - Katherine Holland P Champion of Category - Jazz 
LOVE SHACK - Paitra Joy Norris P 
WONDER - Caden Kemp HG 
BEAT IT - Gabriella Ortiz P Champion of Category - Jazz 
WE DANCE Ava Dawkins  HG 
LAST LOOK Abigail Loflin PP Champion of Category - Lyrical 
READY FOR A MIRACLE - Janie AdamsP 
DREAM GIRL - Alba Cooke PP 
SOUL TRAIN - Brooklyn Brown, Malia Brown, Mariah Jones P 
YOU ARE ENOUGH - Caden & Tinsley Kemp P 
DO IT LIKE THIS - Caroline Currier, Emma MacSwain, Sofia Fowler P 
TAKE IT - Addie Cooke, Anslee Ortiz, Daelyn Guy P Champion of Category  - Jazz 
US - Scarlett Cooke, Rivers Johnston, Juilette Knipfing PP Champion of Category  - Contemporary   
YOU RAISE ME UP - Molly Millwood & Mary Claire Murdock P 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK - Daeyln & Delaney Guy PP Champion of Category - Musical Theater 
JOGA - Beckett Feaver P 
SMALLEST LIGHT - Tinsley Kemp P 
LOVEOLOGY - Juilette Knipfing PP Champion of Category - Contemporary  
BREATHE OUT - Anslee Otriz P Champion of Category - Jazz 
WELCOME TO THE CIRCUS - Tinsley Kemp P 
GOTTA GET TO IT - Ansley TurnerP 
CONGA - Anslee OrtizPP 
RUMOR HAS IT - Addie CookePP 
IF YOU WAIT - Scarlett Cooke P 
THE TRUTH - Mary Claire Murdock P 
RESPECT - Daelyn Guy PP 
NAUGHTY - Greenlee Hamby HG 
CAN YOU IMAGINE THAT - Isabelle McGregor P 



GET DOWN - Charlotte Scully P 
ZAZZ - Delaney Goodrich P Champion of Category - Musical Theater 
MY STRONGEST SUIT - Bella Rae Norris HG 
UNFORGETABLE - Baylee Ponder P 
GLORIOUS - Beckett Feaver P Champion of Category - Tap 
PAPER RINGS - Ahri Freeman P 
BREAKIN' DISHES - Addie Cooke P 
GOODNESS OF GOD - Daelyn Guy PP 
 
Petite Place Solo Overalls  
1st Place SPICEY - Katherine Holland 
2nd Place LOVE SHACK - Paitra Joy Norris 
3rd Place POPULAR - Lily Ann Floyd 
 
Petite Intermediate Solo Overalls  
1st Place DREAM GIRL - Alba Cooke  
3rd Place BEAT IT - Gabriella Ortiz 
5th Place READY FOR A MIRACLE - Janie Adams 
 
Petite Intermediate Duet/Trio Overalls 
1st Place SOUL TRAIN - Brooklyn Brown, Malia Brown, Mariah Jones 
 
Junior Intermediate Solo Overalls 
1st Place LOVEOLOGY - Juilette Knipfing 
r 
2nd Place CONGA - Anslee Ortiz 
3rd Place RUMOR HAS IT - Addie Cooke 
4th Place IF YOU WAIT - Scarlett Cooke 
5th Place  Place THE TRUTH - Mary Claire Murdock 
6th Place UNFORGETABLE - Baylee Ponder 
7th Place GLORIOUS - Beckett Feaver  
8th Place ZAZZ - Delaney Goodrich 
15th Place PAPER RINGS - Ahri Freeman 
16th Place SMALLEST LIGHT - Tinsley Kemp 
19th Place GOTTA GET TO IT - Ansley Turne 
20th place CAN YOU IMAGINE THAT - Isabelle McGregor 
 
Junior Elite Solo Overalls 
1st Place RESPECT - Daelyn Guy 
 
Junior Intermediate Duet/Trio Overalls 
1st Place US - Scarlett Cooke, Rivers Johnston, Juilette Knipfing 
2nd Place  YOU RAISE ME UP - Molly Millwood & Mary Claire Murdock 
3rd Place TAKE IT - Addie Cooke, Anslee Ortiz, Daelyn Guy 
 



Junior Elite  Duet/Trio Overalls 
1st Place NEW YORK, NEW YORK - Daeyln & Delaney Guy 
 
Petite/Junior Group Adjudications (All Levels) 
ILLUMINATE HG 
HOLLYROCK P Champion of Category -Jazz 
ROLLING STONE P Champion of Category - Contemporary   
SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING P Champion of Category - Tap 
PINK CADILLAC PP 
HAMMER TIME P Champion of Category - Hip Hop 
JAMES BOND P  
CAN YOU HEAR ME P 
CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE P Champion of Category - Tap 
BE OUR GUEST PP Champion of Category - Musical Theater  
MEN IN BLACK P 
ASTRONOMICAL PP 
WELCOME TO VEGAS PP 
 
Petite Recreational Small Group Overalls 
1st Place SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING 
2nd Place HOLLYROCK  
 
Petite Recreational Large Group Overalls 
1st Place HAMMER TIME  
 
Petite Intermediate Small Group Overalls 
1st Place PINK CADILLAC  
 
Petite Intermediate Large Group Overalls 
1st Place JAMES BOND  
 
Junior Intermediate Small Group Overalls  
3rd Place CAN YOU HEAR ME 
5th Place CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE 
 
Junior Intermediate Large Group Overalls 
2nd Place BE OUR GUEST  
3rd Place ASTRONOMICAL  
8th Place MEN IN BLACK  
 
Junior Intermediate Line Overalls 
2nd Place WELCOME TO VEGAS 
 
Teen/Senior/Pre Pro Solo/Duet/Trio Adjudications (All Levels) 
EMOTIONS - Molly Grace Holland P Champion of Category - Jazz 



LAY YOUR LOVE ON ME - Lauren Ryner HG 
PONDE REPLAY - Katelin Khan HG 
ELEPHANTS - Annabelle Coylar P 
HURT LIKE THIS - Camila Rocha-Casas HG 
SWEET DREAMS - Miriam Barker P 
KNOCK ON WOOD - Emma Grace Bolding P 
THE CLIMB - Madeline Loflin HG 
LISTEN - Jayla Frye PP 
BUSINESS OF LOVE - Madison Richardson P 
THE 20TH CENTURY MAMBO - Catherine Turner HG 
THE STATUE - Molly Millwood PP 
KILLING ME SOFTLY - Maggie West P 
GREAT BALLS OF FIRE - Catherine Turner HG 
MISS YOU MOST - Dowen Waldrop PP 
HOW GREAT THOU ART - Delaney Guy P 
LE JAZZ HOT - Delaney Guy P 
YOU DON'T KNOW  WHAT LOVE IS - Max Sinclair PP Champion of Category - Open 
CAN'T CATCH ME NOW - Madeline Khan HG 
COSMIC LOVE - Jaidyn Clanton P 
ODE TO LOVE LOST - Ansley Faith Byrd P Champion of Category - Contemporary  
LIKE A PIANO - Kynedi Glover P 
SECOND HAND SMOKE - Livi Cooley PP Champion of Category - Lyrical  
TWO PEOPLE - Bella Thomas PP 
EASE ON THE DOWN - Eden Simmons P 
MEIN HERR - Darby Hook P Champion of Category - Musical Theatre  
IT'S OKAY - Alex Tucker P 
SAY A LITTLE PRAYER - Margaret TurnerP 
FOR LOVERS - Katie Bearfield PP Champion of Category - Contemporary  
ALREADY GONE - Carris Fore P 
CLOWN - Alyssa Colburn PP Champion of Category - Lyrical  
THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL - Hope Balch P 
TWO SLOW DANCERS - Emerson Dingus PP 
LEAVE IT - Oli Shortridge P 
FEVER - Emerson Dingus P 
COLD HEARTED SNAKE - Sarah Grace Fluckiger P Champion of Category - Jazz  
UNRAVELING - Addy McLees PP Champion of Category - Open  
THE END OF LOVE - Sarah Grace Fluckiger P 
IN THE MARGINS - Logan Thompson P 
I'M NOT A MOUNTAIN - Diamond JonesPP 
TELEPHONE - Diamond Jones PP Champion of Category - Jazz  
STAYING POWER - Payton Murphy P 
WHEREVER I MAY - Gavin Byrd PP 
PLEADING - Diamond Jones PP 
COME OVER - Alyssa Colburn, Gavin Byrd, Sarah Grace Fluckiger PP 



I'M A WOMAN - Blakely Broadwell, Emma Grace Bolding, Delaney Guy P Champion of Category - 
Musical Theater  
 
Teen Recreational Solo Overalls  
2nd Place EMOTIONS - Molly Grace Holland 
 
Teen Intermediate Solo Overalls 
5th Place THE STATUE - Molly Millwood 
7th Place LISTEN - Jayla Frye 
10th Place ELEPHANTS - Annabelle Coylar 
11th Place SWEET DREAMS - Miriam Barker 
16th Place KNOCK ON WOOD - Emma Grace Bolding 
19th Place KILLING ME SOFTLY - Maggie West 
 
Teen Elite Solo Overalls  
3rd Place YOU DON'T KNOW  WHAT LOVE IS - Max Sinclair 
4th Place MISS YOU MOST - Dowlen Waldrop 
5th Place LE JAZZ HOT - Delaney Gy 
 
Teen Intermediate Duet/Trio Overalls  
3rd Place I'M A WOMAN - Blakely Broadwell, Emma Grace Bolding, Delaney Guy  
 
Senior Recreational Solo Overalls 
1st Place COSMIC LOVE - Jaidyn Clanton 
 
Senior Intermediate Solo Overalls 
1st Place SECOND HAND SMOKE - Livi Cooley 
3rd Place TWO PEOPLE - Bella Thomas 
4th Place MEIN HERR - Darby Hook 
5th Place ODE TO LOVE LOST - Ansley Faith Byrd 
8th Place LIKE A PIANO - Kynedi Glover 
 
Senior Elite Solo Overalls 
3rd Place TWO SLOW DANCERS - Emerson Dingus 
4th Place Place UNRAVELING - Addy McLees 
 
Pre Pro Intermediate Solo Overalls 
1st Place CLOWN - Alyssa Colburn 
3rd Place FOR LOVERS - Katie Bearfield 
4th Place SAY A LITTLE PRAYER - Margaret Turner 
6th Place ALREADY GONE - Carris Fore 
8th Place THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL - Hope Balch 
 
Pre Pro Elite Solo Overalls 
4th Place PLEADING - Diamond Jones 



6th Place WHEREVER I MAY - Gavin Byrd  
10th Place IN THE MARGINS - Logan Thompson 
  
Senior Elite Duet/Trio Overalls 
2nd Place COME OVER - Alyssa Colburn, Gavin Byrd, Sarah Grace Fluckiger  
 
Teen/Senior/Pre Pro Group Adjudications (All Levels)  
ALL THE WAY UP P 
TAKE ME OUT PP 
FREAKSHOW PP 
OPEN HANDS PP 
IT'S NOT A PROMISEPP 
LAST LIFE PP 
STEP INTO THE MOVIES PP 
IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK PP 
MISGUIDED GHOSTS PP Champion of Category - Contemporary  
AURA PP - Champion of Category - Jazz 
MOVE P Champion of Category - Jazz 
SPOTLIGHT P  
SLOW ME DOWN PP 
BEGGIN P 
BLUE RED GREEN P 
COME ON OVER PP 
LOST IT TO TRYING P 
MY CHICK BAD P 
BANDITS PP 
I SURRENDER P 
HOLLYWOOD HOTEL PP 
 
Teen Recreational Small Group Overalls 
1st Place MOVE 
 
Teen Intermediate Small Group Overalls  
4th Place BEGGIN  
 
Teen Elite Small Group Overalls  
1st Place SLOW ME DOWN  
 
Teen Intermediate Large Group Overalls 
2nd Place I SURRENDER 
 
Teen Intermediate Line Overalls  
1st Place HOLLYWOOD HOTEL 
 
Teen Elite Large Group Overalls  



1st Place BANDITS 
 
Senior Intermediate Large Group Overalls  
1st Place IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK 
 
Senior Intermediate Line Overalls  
1st Place STEP INTO THE MOVIES 
 
Senior Elite Small Group Overalls  
1st Place OPEN HANDS  
7th Place LAST LIFE  
8th Place IT'S NOT A PROMISE 
 
Senior Elite Large Group Overalls  
1st Place MISGUIDED GHOSTS  
2nd Place AURA 
 
Senior Elite Line Overalls 
1st Place ALL THE WAY UP 
 
Pre Pro Elite Small Group Overalls  
1st Place FREAKSHOW 
 
Platinum Dance Experience Winners (Improv)  
Petite  
Paitra Joy Norris 
Caden Kemp 
Abigail Loflin 
 
Junior  
Beckett Feaver  
 
Photogenic Finalists 
Petite  
Finalist Katherine Holland 
Finalist January Adams   
 
Junior  
Winner Ansley Turner  
Finalist Daelyn Guy  
 
Teen   
Winner Delaney Guy 
Finalist Molly Grace Holland  
 



Costume Awards  
Petite   
Winner Alba Cooke 
Finalist January Adams 
Finalist Katherine Holland  
 
Junior  
Winner Daelyn Guy  
Finalist Isabelle McGregor 
Finalist Bella Rae Norris 
Finalist Addie Cooke 
Finalist Tinsley Kemp 
Finalist Charlotte Scully 
Finalist Anslee Turner  
 
Teen   
Winner Delaney Guy 
 
Artist of the Year Nominees  
Max Sinclair  
Dowlen Waldrop  
Katherine Holland 
Abigail Loflin 
Alba Cooke 
Gabriella Ortiz 
Jaidyn Clanton 
Alyssa Colburn 
Livi Cooley 
Diamond Jones 
Juliette Knipfing 
Anslee Ortiz  
Addie Cooke  
Daelyn Guy 
 
Ultimate Invitational (All PP Adjutications) 
*additional invite 
Hammertime 
 
Heart of Gold Winner  
Petite - Caden Kemp  
 
Choreography Awards 
Petite Groups 
Tap (Pink Cadillac) - Hunter Singleton  
Hip Hop (HammerTime) - Hunter Singleton  



 
Junior Groups 
Tap (Can’t Turn You Loose) - Hunter Singleton  
Contemporary (Astronomical) - Keaton Kermode 
 
Teen Groups  
Contemporary (Slow Me Down) - Morgan Johnson 
 
Senior Groups  
Tap (Take Me Out) - Valerie Rocky 
Contemporary (Open Hands) - Julia Harnetiaux  
 
OVERALL Choreography Award 
11 & Under Pink Cadillac - Hunter Singleton   
 
Technique Award – 12 & Over Misguided Ghost  
 
Highest Scoring Intermediate Act (189 entries) Hollywood Hotel 
 
Studio of Excellence Winner 
 
Platinum Power Winner *Most Entertaining Act of Competition   


